Ratings:

Current

Vdltage

Wire Size

Test Voltage

Rated Torque / Screw Size

Dimensions:
Spacing
PCB Hole Diameter

Materials:
Insulating Material
Flammability
Temperature
Block

Wire Guard
Screw

16A

250V
14-22AWG
1.5kV
4kg-cm /M2 6

10.0mm
1.3mm

PA

ULS4V-Q

-a3°C/H+120°C

Brass

Stainless Steel

Steel, Galvanized and Cromated
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ON-SHORE TECHNOLOGY, INC,
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